PRICES ARED SUBJECT
—  TOCHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times
Please be flexible when placing your
order. Our delivery times may vary
based on the pickup times provided
by your chosen restaurant and the
number of orders we have scheduled
for delivery. Our dispatch will
communicate with you via text
messaging to update you on the
expected delivery times. Our mission
is to provide you with a confidential,
safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN
SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF
CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED

IN THE MENU.
ALLERGEN
SANDWICHES

BIG WILLIE SAUSAGE $10.89
FRIED PORK CHOP $15.35
PORK CHOP $14.25
CHEESEBURGER $11.88
REUBEN $14.25
WILLIE BURGER $14.25
BIG WILLIE STEAK $16.12
FISH SANDWICH $10.62
HAMBURGER $10.89

THE BIG WILLIE CHEESE $16.12
STEAK
REGULAR STEAK $10.95

9122421100

http://www.rushhdelivery.co

Willie's WeeNee Wagon

HOT DOGS

BBQ DOG

BULL DOG

CHILI CHEESE DOG
KIDDIE DOG

SLAW DOG
BRUNSWICK DOG
CHEESE DOG
CHILI DOG

KRAUT DOG
WILLIE DOG

DRINKS
SWEET TEA
1/2 AND 1/2 TEA
COKE
SPRITE
FRUIT PUNCH
STRAWBERRY FANTA
BOTTLE WATER
UNSWEET TEA
ARNOLD PALMER
DIET COKE
LEMONADE
ORANGE FANTA
PIBB XTRA
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$4.35
$5.45
$5.94
$3.25
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$4.51

$3.03
$3.03
$3.58
$3.58
$3.58
$3.58
$3.03
$3.03
$3.30
$3.58
$3.58
$3.58
$3.58

SIDES
FRIES

HOT & SPICY FRIES
CHILI FRIES
CUP OF CHILI

CUP OF GRILLED ONIONS

CUP OF KRAUT
CRISPY FRIES
CHEESE FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
CUP OF SLAW

CUP OF TARTAR

CUP OF RAW ONIONS

$3.30
$3.85
$4.68
$5.89
$2.75
$3.47
$3.30
$3.85
$5.45
$5.06
$2.81
$0.88



