

PRICES ARED SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF **GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT** MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US, YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times

Please be flexible when placing your order. Our delivery times may vary based on the pickup times provided by your chosen restaurant and the number of orders we have scheduled for delivery. Our dispatch will communicate with you via text messaging to update you on the expected delivery times. Our mission is to provide you with a confidential, safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN

SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED IN THE MENU. ALLERGEN

SANDWICHES

BIG WILLIE SAUSAGE	\$10.89
FRIED PORK CHOP	\$15.35
PORK CHOP	\$14.25
CHEESEBURGER	\$11.88
REUBEN	\$14.25
WILLIE BURGER	\$14.25
BIG WILLIE STEAK	\$16.12
FISH SANDWICH	\$10.62
HAMBURGER	\$10.89
THE BIG WILLIE CHEESE	\$16.12
STEAK	
REGULAR STEAK	\$10.95

HOT DOGS

SIDES

BBQ DOG	\$4.35	FRIES	\$3.30
BULL DOG	\$5.45	HOT & SPICY FRIES	\$3.85
CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$5.94	CHILI FRIES	\$4.68
KIDDIE DOG	\$3.25	CUP OF CHILI	\$5.89
SLAW DOG	\$5.45	CUP OF GRILLED ONIONS	\$2.75
BRUNSWICK DOG	\$5.45	CUP OF KRAUT	\$3.47
CHEESE DOG	\$5.45	CRISPY FRIES	\$3.30
CHILI DOG	\$5.45	CHEESE FRIES	\$3.85
KRAUT DOG	\$5.45	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$5.45
WILLIE DOG	\$4.51	CUP OF SLAW	\$5.06
		CUP OF TARTAR	\$2.81
<u>DRINKS</u>		CUP OF RAW ONIONS	\$0.88
SWEET TEA	\$3.03		
1/2 AND 1/2 TEA	\$3.03		

SWEET TEA	\$3.03
1/2 AND 1/2 TEA	\$3.03
COKE	\$3.58
SPRITE	\$3.58
FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.58
STRAWBERRY FANTA	\$3.58
BOTTLE WATER	\$3.03
UNSWEET TEA	\$3.03
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.30
DIET COKE	\$3.58
LEMONADE	\$3.58
ORANGE FANTA	\$3.58
PIBB XTRA	\$3.58